

Jim Dailey Fitness & Aquatics Center

Fee Structure

Per Admission Fees

Adult \$5.00 Senior Citizen (62+) \$3.00 Child (under 16 w/parent) \$2.00 Daily users must present a picture I.D. along with admission

Monthly Fees

Single \$40.00 Household of 2 \$55.00 Household of 3-5* \$60.00 Senior Citizen (62+) \$30.00 Senior Household of 2 (62+) \$45.00 *No more than 2 adults over age 18 can participal.

*No more than 2 adults over age 18 can participate in this membership without paying an additional fee of \$25.00 (for each additional adult member).

Annual Fees

Single \$400.00
Household of 2 \$575.00
Household of 3-5** \$600.00
Senior Citizen (62+) \$300.00
Senior Household of 2 (age 62+) \$480.00
**No more than 2 adults over age 18 can participate in this membership without paying an additional fee of \$300.00 (for each additional adult member).

Outdoor Pool (Opens Memorial Day Weekend)

Per Admission Fees

Child (under 16) \$2.50 Adult \$5.00 Senior Citizen (62+) \$3.50 **Season Pass**

Scason Fass Single \$105.00 Family of 2 \$160.00 Family of 3-5*** \$220.00

***No more than 2 adults over the age of 18. Add \$25.00 for each additional adult.

Annual Group Membership Rates

(Numbers in parentheses represent each member's monthly total.)

Groups with 10-50 Members

Individual \$375.00 (\$31.25) Household of 2 \$540.00 (\$45.00) Household of 3-5* \$550.00 (\$45.83) *No more than 2 adults over on 18 cont

*No more than 2 adults over age 18 can participate in this membership without paying an additional fee of \$266.00 (for each additional adult member). This additional fee is good for one year $\dot{\mathfrak{C}}$ is paid at the JDFAC front desk.

Groups with 51-100 Members

Individual \$340.00 (\$28.33)
Household of 2 \$480.00 (\$40.00)
Household of 3-5** \$510.00 (\$42.50)
**No more than 2 adults over age 18 can participate in this membership without paying an additional fee of \$266.00 (for each additional adult member). This additional fee is good for one year & is paid at the JDFAC front desk.

Groups with 100+ Members

Individual \$325.00 (\$27.08)

Household of 2 \$440.00 (\$36.67)
Household of 3-5*** \$465.00 (\$38.75)
***No more than 2 adults over age 18 can participate in this membership without paying an additional fee of \$205.00 (for each additional adult member). This additional fee is good for one year & is paid at the IDFAC front desk.